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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sisi Marinescu3016
Athletic Horizons

9.375 9.475 9.3759.125 37.350
2 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Jaycie Johnson3036
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.900 9.2509.300 36.900
1 6 3 3 2 

2 

Ashlyn Bagley3031
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.800 9.0259.350 36.475
4 8 1T 5 3 

3 

Vasilia Kyriacou3004
Accel

8.850 9.300 9.3758.925 36.450
9T 2 7 1T 4 

4 

Jayde Knight3026
Auburn

8.950 9.250 8.9508.850 36.000
8 3 9 6 5 

5 

Abigail Hawkins3035
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.825 8.7009.350 35.975
7 7 1T 9 6 

6 

Gabby Vath3042
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.550 9.0759.200 35.950
6 11 5 4 7 

7 

Sonya Podkaminer3005
Accel

9.250 8.575 8.7759.275 35.875
5 10 4 7 8 

8 

Katie Rector3030
Auburn

9.350 9.225 8.4508.575 35.600
3 4 11 13T 9 

9 

Rylie Bryant3011
Athletic Horizons

8.750 9.000 8.6508.750 35.150
11T 5 10 11 10 

10 

Brooke Wanger3050
Flip 2 It

8.850 8.525 8.7258.100 34.200
9T 12 12 8 11 

11 

Maya Hamilton3034
Byers Roseville

8.725 7.700 8.4508.900 33.775
14 14 8 13T 12 

12 

Lyla Bradley3024
Auburn

8.750 8.775 8.5257.375 33.425
11T 9 16 12 13 

13 

Gracie Garcia3013
Athletic Horizons

8.400 7.750 8.4257.500 32.075
15 13 14 15 14 

14 

Finlee Van Note3020
Athletic Horizons

8.200 6.700 8.6757.600 31.175
16 15 13 10 15 

15 

Allison Armstrong3022
Auburn

8.750 6.300 7.3007.475 29.825
11T 16 15 16 16 

16 
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